31/08/2007

Position

PointScore Competition
Boys Point Totals for galas held between August 2006 to July 2007

Swimmer

1
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Tom POPE

Rohan ARMSTRONG
Jack MATTHEWS
Matthew THOMPSON
Samuel BOTTENBERG
Adam WHITEHURST
Sean SAVAGE

Alex STEEL

Joshua STEEL

Lewis BALLANTINE
William WEIR

Joel THOMPSON
Robin HAMER

Gareth FOX

Leon JOHNS
Christopher MOULDER
Christy McMILLIAN
Francis KENDAL-PARKER
Sam BOLTON
Christopher BROWNE
Harry HAGON

Callum BALLANTINE
Leo MACDONALD-OULDS
Sam McCALL

Hayden FOX

Edward SHOTTON
George MARRS
Jordan PARKER
Nicholas SAUNDERS

creatied by tiactilesoftwar@gmail.com

Points Swim Count
176 18
124 18
112 15
109 17
104 15
101 18
101 12

94 18
94 14
91 11
91 14
90 15
85 14
83 17
83 13
82 13
75 10
72 11
70 9
66 12
66 11
63 9
59 10
53 9
50 16
49 8
49 11
45 6
45 7
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PointScore Competition
Boys Point Totals for galas held between August 2006 to July 2007

Swimmer

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Ben RIDDELL
Christian PREECE
David LOWES

James BYERS

Ewan MATTHEWS
Arthur BERRY

Jack WOOD

Alexander GRANT

Joe TARPEY

Jude DARNBOROUGH
Mathew DALE

Reece RODGERS-OWEN
Tom BYERS

Oliver MACDONALD-OLDS
Andreas MICHAEL
Arron HURST

Bongani HOGO

Etham HAMER

Jack HARTSHORN
Moses MANN

Thomas MILLS

Owen BALLANTINE
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Points

Swim Count

44
38
31
27
26
20
19
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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